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考生编号
	考 生姓 名
	
考试方式
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	最终成绩
	是否拟录取
	
录取专业
	
研究方向
	导师ID
	导师姓名
	
录取类别
	
备注

	
	
	
	外语
	业务课一
	业务课二
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	104229519900005
	倪文艳
	申请考核
	72.0
	60.0
	66.0
	82.75
	80.1
	是
	(030101)法学理论
	(02)法学理论
	2019-
	郑智航
	非定向
	

	104229101100350
	曹赞
	公开招考
	81.0
	87.0
	89.0
	91.28
	88.22
	是
	(030103)宪法学与行政法学
	(02)行政法学
	
	柳砚涛
	非定向
	

	104229101100355
	于承永
	公开招考
	68.0
	89.0
	87.0
	91.28
	86.05
	是
	(030103)宪法学与行
政法学
	(01)宪法学
	
	王德志
	非定向
	

	104229519900086
	冯晓畅
	申请考核
	62.0
	61.0
	70.0
	75.13
	72.82
	是
	(030103)宪法学与行
政法学
	(02)行政法学
	2019-
	肖金明
	非定向
	

	104229519900089
	于一飞
	申请考核
	78.0
	81.0
	65.0
	78.38
	79.29
	是
	(030104)刑法学
	(01)中国刑法
	2019-
	侯艳芳
	非定向
	

	104229101100387
	郭露露
	公开招考
	61.0
	70.0
	75.0
	90.96
	81.62
	是
	(030105)民商法学
	(02)民法总则
	
	满洪杰
	非定向
	

	104229101100403
	张犀
	公开招考
	73.0
	75.0
	77.0
	92.28
	84.78
	是
	(030106)诉讼法学
	(01)刑事诉讼法
	
	冯俊伟
	非定向
	

	104229519900003
	韩晗
	申请考核
	60.0
	87.0
	67.0
	84.5
	80.49
	是
	(030106)诉讼法学
	(01)刑事诉讼法
	2019-
	周长军
	非定向
	

	104229519900016
	苏捷
	申请考核
	78.0
	85.0
	60.0
	82.63
	81.89
	是
	(030106)诉讼法学
	(02)民事诉讼法
	2019-
	张海燕
	非定向
	

	104229519900032
	苏一
	申请考核
	75.0
	80.0
	80.0
	86.75
	82.81
	是
	(030109)国际法学
	(01)国际经济法
	2019-
	沈伟
	非定向
	

	104229519900034
	罗维昱
	申请考核
	62.0
	75.0
	67.0
	83.0
	78.41
	是
	(030109)国际法学
	(01)国际经济法
	2019-
	黄世席
	非定向
	

















